
г.Талдыкорган 25.08.2024 г.

Место # Участник Результат Отставание Страна Город
1 25 Ерыгин Евгений 18-35 2:39:38 - Казахстан Алматы

2 77 Сладков Евгений 36-45 2:39:38 0:00:00 Казахстан Алматы

3 16 Штырбулов Максим 18-35 2:39:39 0:00:01 Казахстан Алматы

4 14 Федотовских Никита 18-35 2:39:39 0:00:01 Казахстан Алматы

5 26 Тынгишев Кайрат 18-35 2:39:40 0:00:02 Казахстан Алматы

6 23 Сикора Виктар 18-35 2:39:40 0:00:02 Беларусь Поставы

7 45 Дядичкин Александр 36-45 2:39:40 0:00:02 Кыргызстан Бишкек

8 72 Андреев Иван 36-45 2:39:41 0:00:03 Казахстан Астана

9 94 Крупяков Геннадий 46-55 2:39:42 0:00:04 Казахстан Алматы

10 38 Игликов Тимур 18-35 2:39:43 0:00:05 Казахстан Алматы

11 79 Яковенко Евгений 36-45 2:39:44 0:00:06 Казахстан Алматы

12 22 Турсунжанов Фарух 18-35 2:40:08 0:00:30 Казахстан Алматы

13 19 Прилипкин Никита 18-35 2:40:08 0:00:30 Россия Санкт-Петербург

14 37 Куруц Федор 18-35 2:40:24 0:00:46 Казахстан Алматы

15 110 Филин Игорь 56-65 2:45:17 0:05:39 Кыргызстан Бишкек

16 70 Ангелов Ангел 36-45 2:45:36 0:05:58 Болгария Васил-Левски

17 1 Кривцов Николай 18-35 2:48:34 0:08:56 Кыргызстан Бишкек

18 20 Корнилов Роман 18-35 2:49:04 0:09:26 Россия Екатеринбург

19 10 Балгабаев Бекжан 18-35 2:49:10 0:09:32 Казахстан Уральск

20 35 Ибрагимов Даулет 18-35 2:51:25 0:11:47 Казахстан Алматы

21 81 Мамыров Бахтияр 36-45 2:53:36 0:13:58 Казахстан Алматы

22 8 Велямов Данияр 18-35 2:53:36 0:13:58 Кыргызстан Бишкек

23 62 Сокиркин Вячеслав 36-45 2:53:36 0:13:58 Казахстан Алматы

24 54 Казаков Дмитрий 36-45 2:53:37 0:13:59 Казахстан Актау

25 33 Баширов Айдос 18-35 2:53:38 0:14:00 Казахстан Алматы

26 4 Маткаримов Мухаммед Али18-35 2:53:39 0:14:01 Кыргызстан Бишкек

27 80 Ветров Владимир 36-45 2:53:39 0:14:01 Казахстан Алматы

28 99 Васильев Денис 46-55 2:53:39 0:14:01 Казахстан Алматы

29 36 Бақытбекұлы Жандос 18-35 2:53:40 0:14:02 Казахстан Алматы

30 88 Тулейбаев Айдар 46-55 2:53:42 0:14:04 Казахстан Алматы

31 52 Шакиров Сергей 36-45 2:53:49 0:14:11 Казахстан Шымкент

32 90 Куимов Алексей 46-55 2:58:11 0:18:33 Казахстан Алматы

33 13 Иванов Борис 18-35 2:59:16 0:19:38 Казахстан Астана

34 75 Кушуев Айдос 36-45 2:59:18 0:19:40 Казахстан Алматы

35 69 Минин Сергей 36-45 2:59:21 0:19:43 Казахстан Алматы

36 12 Усманов Ислам 18-35 2:59:27 0:19:49 Казахстан Алматы

37 82 Иглинский Максим 36-45 2:59:27 0:19:49 Казахстан Алматы

38 92 Троицкий Сергей 46-55 3:00:35 0:20:57 Казахстан Алматы

39 24 Сейтжанов Муслим 18-35 3:07:18 0:27:40 Казахстан Алматы

40 63 Нурбеков Диас 36-45 3:09:11 0:29:33 Казахстан Алматы

41 51 Тен Эдуард 36-45 3:09:30 0:29:52 Казахстан Алматы

42 111 Марданов Рустем 56-65 3:09:34 0:29:56 Казахстан Алматы

43 42 Хохлов Илья 36-45 3:12:54 0:33:16 Россия Красноярск

44 68 Каребин Алексей 36-45 3:12:54 0:33:16 Казахстан Воронеж

45 9 Есимбек Бауыржан 36-45 3:13:04 0:33:26 Казахстан Алматы

46 118 Ахмедбеков Ринат 66-75 3:13:47 0:34:09 Казахстан Павлодар

47 31 Али Навид 18-35 3:13:47 0:34:09 Казахстан Алматы

48 61 Зеленко Алексей 36-45 3:15:01 0:35:23 Россия Краснознаменск

49 98 Линник Андрей 46-55 3:17:46 0:38:08 Казахстан Алматы

50 93 Нуржанов Рашит 46-55 3:18:27 0:38:49 Казахстан

51 27 Зайсанбаев Ильяс 18-35 3:23:43 0:44:05 Казахстан Алматы

52 102 Омаров Ануар 46-55 3:23:43 0:44:05 Казахстан Алматы

53 29 Кайржанов Марлен 18-35 3:25:24 0:45:46 Казахстан Алматы

54 32 Куватов Данияр 18-35 3:25:57 0:46:19 Казахстан Алматы

55 74 Каламкалиев Олжас 36-45 3:29:11 0:49:33 Казахстан Алматы

56 44 Лось Александр 36-45 3:38:22 0:58:44 Казахстан Алматы

57 112 Далбай Нурлан 56-65 3:38:25 0:58:47 Казахстан Алматы

58 5 Линник Платон 18-35 3:38:57 0:59:19 Казахстан Алматы

59 103 Фирсов Евгений 46-55 3:49:42 1:10:04 Казахстан Алматы

60 43 Киреев Андрей 36-45 3:51:48 1:12:10 Казахстан Алматы

61 30 Токарев Дмитрий 18-35 3:51:48 1:12:10 Казахстан Алматы

62 34 Марасулов Жан 18-35 3:54:42 1:15:04 Казахстан Алматы

63 113 Гали Амир 56-65 3:54:42 1:15:04 Казахстан Алматы

64 59 Сарсембаев Алибек 36-45 3:54:42 1:15:04 Казахстан Алматы

65 48 Сахиев Жандос 36-45 3:54:42 1:15:04 Казахстан Алматы

66 50 Жаманбаланов Азат 36-45 3:54:43 1:15:05 Казахстан Алматы

67 21 Сыртсов Роман 18-35 3:57:08 1:17:30 Казахстан Алматы

68 91 Ежаков Вадим 46-55 1:58:57 (3 круга) Казахстан Алматы

69 3 Оролов Ерлан 18-35 2:07:16 (3 круга) Кыргызстан Бишкек

70 46 Школьник Эль 36-45 2:13:27 (3 круга) Казахстан Алматы

АБСОЛЮТНЫЙ ЗАЧЕТ ГРУППОВОЙ ГОНКИ 100 КМ. МУЖЧИНЫ



71 78 Махаметов Сабир 36-45 2:40:47 (3 круга) Казахстан Алматы

72 87 Пак Евгений 46-55 2:49:22 (3 круга) Казахстан Алматы

73 2 Линник Данила 18-35 2:51:46 (3 круга) Казахстан Алматы

74 115 Бектенов Бахытжан 56-65 2:55:41 (3 круга) Казахстан

75 66 Чиликбаев Бекжан 36-45 2:59:52 (3 круга) Казахстан Алматы

76 97 Токсанов Алмас 46-55 3:09:22 (3 круга) Казахстан Алматы

77 60 Конырбаев Баян 36-45 3:20:12 (3 круга) Казахстан Алматы

78 73 Баймагамбетов Тимур 36-45 3:27:21 (3 круга) Казахстан Алматы

В/К 15 Лаврентьев Антон 18-35 2:39:49 0:00:11 Казахстан Алматы

В/К 7 Дэвид Кусаков 18-35 2:40:26 0:00:48 Казахстан Алматы

В/К 6 Гайнутдинов Эдгар 18-35 2:49:07 0:09:29 Казахстан Талгар

г.Талдыкорган 25.08.2024 г.

Место # Участник Результат Отставание Страна Город
1 25 Ерыгин Евгений 18-35 2:39:38 - Казахстан Алматы

2 16 Штырбулов Максим 18-35 2:39:39 0:00:01 Казахстан Алматы

3 14 Федотовских Никита 18-35 2:39:39 0:00:01 Казахстан Алматы

4 26 Тынгишев Кайрат 18-35 2:39:40 0:00:02 Казахстан Алматы

5 23 Сикора Виктар 18-35 2:39:40 0:00:02 Беларусь Поставы

6 38 Игликов Тимур 18-35 2:39:43 0:00:05 Казахстан Алматы

7 22 Турсунжанов Фарух 18-35 2:40:08 0:00:30 Казахстан Алматы

8 19 Прилипкин Никита 18-35 2:40:08 0:00:30 Россия Санкт-Петербург

9 37 Куруц Федор 18-35 2:40:24 0:00:46 Казахстан Алматы

10 1 Кривцов Николай 18-35 2:48:34 0:08:56 Кыргызстан Бишкек

11 20 Корнилов Роман 18-35 2:49:04 0:09:26 Россия Екатеринбург

12 10 Балгабаев Бекжан 18-35 2:49:10 0:09:32 Казахстан Уральск

13 35 Ибрагимов Даулет 18-35 2:51:25 0:11:47 Казахстан Алматы

14 8 Велямов Данияр 18-35 2:53:36 0:13:58 Кыргызстан Бишкек

15 33 Баширов Айдос 18-35 2:53:38 0:14:00 Казахстан Алматы

16 4 Маткаримов Мухаммед Али18-35 2:53:39 0:14:01 Кыргызстан Бишкек

17 36 Бақытбекұлы Жандос 18-35 2:53:40 0:14:02 Казахстан Алматы

18 13 Иванов Борис 18-35 2:59:16 0:19:38 Казахстан Астана

19 12 Усманов Ислам 18-35 2:59:27 0:19:49 Казахстан Алматы

20 24 Сейтжанов Муслим 18-35 3:07:18 0:27:40 Казахстан Алматы

21 31 Али Навид 18-35 3:13:47 0:34:09 Казахстан Алматы

22 27 Зайсанбаев Ильяс 18-35 3:23:43 0:44:05 Казахстан Алматы

23 29 Кайржанов Марлен 18-35 3:25:24 0:45:46 Казахстан Алматы

24 32 Куватов Данияр 18-35 3:25:57 0:46:19 Казахстан Алматы

25 5 Линник Платон 18-35 3:38:57 0:59:19 Казахстан Алматы

26 30 Токарев Дмитрий 18-35 3:51:48 1:12:10 Казахстан Алматы

27 34 Марасулов Жан 18-35 3:54:42 1:15:04 Казахстан Алматы

28 21 Сыртсов Роман 18-35 3:57:08 1:17:30 Казахстан Алматы

29 3 Оролов Ерлан 18-35 2:07:16 (3 круга) Кыргызстан Бишкек

30 2 Линник Данила 18-35 2:51:46 (3 круга) Казахстан Алматы

В/К 15 Лаврентьев Антон 18-35 2:39:49 0:00:11 Казахстан Алматы

В/К 7 Дэвид Кусаков 18-35 2:40:26 0:00:48 Казахстан Алматы

В/К 6 Гайнутдинов Эдгар 18-35 2:49:07 0:09:29 Казахстан Талгар

г.Талдыкорган 25.08.2024 г.

Место # Участник Результат Отставание Страна Город
1 77 Сладков Евгений 36-45 2:39:38 0:00:00 Казахстан Алматы

2 45 Дядичкин Александр 36-45 2:39:40 0:00:02 Кыргызстан Бишкек

3 72 Андреев Иван 36-45 2:39:41 0:00:03 Казахстан Астана

4 79 Яковенко Евгений 36-45 2:39:44 0:00:06 Казахстан Алматы

5 70 Ангелов Ангел 36-45 2:45:36 0:05:58 Болгария Васил-Левски

6 81 Мамыров Бахтияр 36-45 2:53:36 0:13:58 Казахстан Алматы

7 62 Сокиркин Вячеслав 36-45 2:53:36 0:13:58 Казахстан Алматы

8 80 Ветров Владимир 36-45 2:53:36 0:13:58 Казахстан Алматы

9 54 Казаков Дмитрий 36-45 2:53:37 0:13:59 Казахстан Актау

10 52 Шакиров Сергей 36-45 2:53:49 0:14:11 Казахстан Шымкент

11 75 Кушуев Айдос 36-45 2:59:18 0:19:40 Казахстан Алматы

12 69 Минин Сергей 36-45 2:59:21 0:19:43 Казахстан Алматы

13 82 Иглинский Максим 36-45 2:59:27 0:19:49 Казахстан Алматы

14 63 Нурбеков Диас 36-45 3:09:11 0:29:33 Казахстан Алматы

15 51 Тен Эдуард 36-45 3:09:30 0:29:52 Казахстан Алматы

16 42 Хохлов Илья 36-45 3:12:54 0:33:16 Россия Красноярск

17 68 Каребин Алексей 36-45 3:12:54 0:33:16 Казахстан Воронеж

ГРУППОВАЯ ГОНКА 100 КМ. МУЖЧИНЫ. 18-35 ЛЕТ

ГРУППОВАЯ ГОНКА 100 КМ. МУЖЧИНЫ. 36-45 ЛЕТ



18 9 Есимбек Бауыржан 36-45 3:13:04 0:33:26 Казахстан Алматы

19 61 Зеленко Алексей 36-45 3:15:01 0:35:23 Россия Краснознаменск

20 74 Каламкалиев Олжас 36-45 3:29:11 0:49:33 Казахстан Алматы

21 44 Лось Александр 36-45 3:38:22 0:58:44 Казахстан Алматы

22 43 Киреев Андрей 36-45 3:51:48 1:12:10 Казахстан Алматы

23 59 Сарсембаев Алибек 36-45 3:54:42 1:15:04 Казахстан Алматы

24 48 Сахиев Жандос 36-45 3:54:42 1:15:04 Казахстан Алматы

25 50 Жаманбаланов Азат 36-45 3:54:43 1:15:05 Казахстан Алматы

26 46 Школьник Эль 36-45 2:13:27 (3 круга) Казахстан Алматы

27 78 Махаметов Сабир 36-45 2:40:47 (3 круга) Казахстан Алматы

28 66 Чиликбаев Бекжан 36-45 2:59:52 (3 круга) Казахстан Алматы

29 60 Конырбаев Баян 36-45 3:20:12 (3 круга) Казахстан Алматы

30 73 Баймагамбетов Тимур 36-45 3:27:21 (3 круга) Казахстан Алматы

г.Талдыкорган 25.08.2024 г.

Место # Участник Результат Отставание Страна Город
1 94 Крупяков Геннадий 46-55 2:39:42 - Казахстан Алматы

2 99 Васильев Денис 46-55 2:53:39 0:13:57 Казахстан Алматы

3 88 Тулейбаев Айдар 46-55 2:53:42 0:14:00 Казахстан Алматы

4 90 Куимов Алексей 46-55 2:58:11 0:18:29 Казахстан Алматы

5 92 Троицкий Сергей 46-55 3:00:35 0:20:53 Казахстан Алматы

6 98 Линник Андрей 46-55 3:17:46 0:38:04 Казахстан Алматы

7 93 Нуржанов Рашит 46-55 3:18:27 0:38:45 Казахстан

8 102 Омаров Ануар 46-55 3:23:43 0:44:01 Казахстан Алматы

9 103 Фирсов Евгений 46-55 3:49:42 1:10:00 Казахстан Алматы

10 91 Ежаков Вадим 46-55 1:58:57 (3 круга) Казахстан Алматы

11 87 Пак Евгений 46-55 2:49:22 (3 круга) Казахстан Алматы

DNF 97 Токсанов Алмас 46-55 3:09:22 (3 круга) Казахстан Алматы

г.Талдыкорган 25.08.2024 г.

Место # Участник Результат Отставание Страна Город
1 110 Филин Игорь 56-65 2:45:17 - Кыргызстан Бишкек

2 111 Марданов Рустем 56-65 3:09:34 0:24:17 Казахстан Алматы

3 112 Далбай Нурлан 56-65 3:38:25 0:53:08 Казахстан Алматы

4 113 Гали Амир 56-65 3:54:42 1:09:25 Казахстан Алматы

5 115 Бектенов Бахытжан 56-65 2:55:41 (3 круга) Казахстан

г.Талдыкорган 25.08.2024 г.

Место # Участник Результат Отставание Страна Город
1 118 Ахмедбеков Ринат 66-75 3:13:47 - Казахстан Павлодар

ГРУППОВАЯ ГОНКА 100 КМ. МУЖЧИНЫ. 46-55 ЛЕТ

ГРУППОВАЯ ГОНКА 100 КМ. МУЖЧИНЫ. 56-65 ЛЕТ

ГРУППОВАЯ ГОНКА 100 КМ. МУЖЧИНЫ. 66-75 ЛЕТ


